
2023 JNLI Volleyball
Date Opponent Site Time
Friday, Aug. 4 Brock Brock 2:00
Tuesday, Aug. 8 Hawley/Eastland Jim Ned TBA
Friday Aug. 11-12 Bev Ball Tourney AISD (Varsity) TBA
Friday, Aug. 11 Albany Tourney Albany (F/JV) TBA
Tuesday, Aug. 15 Graham/Lake Worth Graham 3:00
Friday, Aug. 18-19 Graham Tourney Graham (Varsity) TBA
Saturday, Aug. 19 Cooper Tourney Cooper (F) TBA
Tuesday, Aug. 22 Cooper Cooper (F-Dual) 5:00/6:00
Thursday Aug. 24/26 Sonora Tourney Sonora TBA
Tuesday, Aug. 29 Sweetwater Jim Ned 4:00/5:00/6:00
Saturday, Sept. 2 Abilene Tourney Abilene High (JV) TBA
Saturday, Sept. 2 Miles Miles (F/V) 10:00/11:00
Tuesday, Sept. 5 Lake View Lake View 4:30/5:30/6:30
Saturday, Sept. 9 Big Spring Jim Ned 10:00/11:00/12:00
Saturday, Sept. 16 Snyder/Denver City Snyder TBA
Tuesday, Sept. 19 Veribest Veribest (JV/V) 5:30/6:30
Saturday, Sept. 23 Grape Creek Grape Creek 10:00/11:00/12:00
Tuesday, Sept. 26 Clyde Jim Ned 4:30/5:30/6:30
Friday, Sept. 29 Ballinger Jim Ned 4:30/5:30/6:30
Tuesday, Oct. 3 Wall Wall 4:30/5:30/6:30
Saturday, Oct. 7 TLCA San Angelo 10:00/11:00/12:00
Tuesday, Oct. 10 Grape Creek Jim Ned 4:30/5:30/6:30
Saturday, Oct. 14 Clyde Clyde 10:00/11:00/12:00
Tuesday, Oct. 17 Ballinger Ballinger 4:30/5:30/6:30
Saturday, Oct. 21 Wall Jim Ned 10:00/11:00/12:00
*Tuesday, Oct. 24 TLCA Jim Ned 4:30/5:30/6:30
Saturday, Oct. 28 District Certification

Head Coach: Miranda Garcia Superintendent: Dr. Glen Teal
Assistant: Kati Stewart Athletic Director: Dustin Todd
Assistant: Angie Smith Prinsipal:: Richard Payne

*Senior Night


